

2022-01-14

Arval AB - Environmental policy

While our business is a pillar of the international automotive industry, the potential footprint on the environment is considerable. Our duty is therefore to do our best to minimize our environmental impact, as well as raise awareness among our customers and actively help them reduce theirs.

For several years, Arval has developed many activities both upstream, through research and collaboration with partners and manufacturers and downstream with customers and colleagues.

Through continuous improvement Arval AB strive for increased environmental performance in our own operations. We will comply with the environmental laws and other environmental requirements to which our business is subject. Arval AB shall, through its environmental efforts contribute to Arval's global commitment.

Arval AB

Philippe Chabert

General Manager, Arval Sweden